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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

MIRIM

2a PROVA - MIRIM
Race (13 Laps) started at 9:52:49

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

02/03/2024 09:10 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 59.893 +0.917 9:57:56.139 1 59.906 +0.194 10:03:56.5
(229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 6 59.170 +0.194 9:58:55.309 12 1:00.248 +0.536 10:04:56.7¢€
1 1:01.479 +3.043 9:53:50.858 7 59.185 +0.209 9:59:54.494 13 1:00.019 +0.307 10:05:56.7¢
2 59.082 +0.646 9:54:49.940 8 59.362 +0.386 10:00:53.856
3 58.856 +0.420 9:55:48.796 9 10:01:52.832 (17) JOAQUIM FRONZA
4 9:56:47.232 10 59.476 +0.500 10:02:52.308 1 1:03.558 +4.572 9:53:53.8"
5 58.563 +0.127 9:57:45.795 " 59.563 +0.587 10:03:51.871 2 1:02.265 +3.279 9:54:56.0¢
6 58.473 +0.037 9:58:44.268 12 59.069 +0.093 10:04:50.940 3 59.709 +0.723 9:55:55.7¢
7 58.567 +0.131 9:59:42.835 13 59.023 +0.047 10:05:49.963 4 59.949 +0.963 9:56:55.77
8 58.509 +0.073 10:00:41.344 5 1:00.217 +1.231 9:57:55.9¢
9 58.693 +0.257 10:01:40.037 (119) LUCAS BERTANHA 6 1:00.203 +1.217 9:58:56.1°
10 58.776 +0.340 10:02:38.813 1 1:03.817 +4.570 9:53:53.419 7 59.516 +0.530 9:59:55.67
1 58.599 +0.163 10:03:37.412 2 1:01.356 +2.109 9:54:54.775 8 59.443 +0.457 10:00:55.11
12 58.972 +0.536 10:04:36.384 3 59.735 +0.488 9:55:54.510 9 59.792 +0.806 10:01:54.9C
13 58.924 +0.488 10:05:35.308 4 59.833 +0.586 9:56:54.343 10 59.377 +0.391 10:02:54.2¢
5 59.631 +0.384 9:57:53.974 1 59.386 +0.400 10:03:53.67
(77) JP SARKIS 6 59.490 +0.243 9:58:53.464 12 59.194 +0.208 10:04:52.8¢
1 1:03.037 +4.619 9:53:52.470 7 59.423 +0.176 9:59:52.887 13 10:05:51.8
2 1:00.194 +1.776 9:54:52.664 8 59.737 +0.490 10:00:52.624
3 58.991 +0.573 9:55:51.655 9 59.739 +0.492 10:01:52.363 (157) ENRICO TOLEDO
4 58.700 +0.282 9:56:50.355 10 59.756 +0.509 10:02:52.119 1 1:04.802 +5.604 9:53:54 8¢
5 58.459 +0.041 9:57:48.814 1 1:00.055 +0.808 10:03:52.174 2 1:03.801 +4.603 9:54:58.6€
6 9:58:47.232 12 59.330 +0.083 10:04:51.504 3 1:00.800 +1.602 9:55:59.4¢
7 58.505 +0.087 9:50:45.737 13 10:05:50.751 4 59.582 +0.384 9:56:59.04
8 58.474 +0.056 10:00:44.211 5 59.420 +0.222 9:57:58.4¢€
9 58.724 +0.306 10:01:42.935 (33) ROMEO FERRANTE 6 1:00.012 +0.814 9:58:58.47
10 58.596 +0.178 10:02:41.531 1 1:02.963 +3.679 9:53:52.999 7 59.419 +0.221 9:59:57.8¢
1 58.585 +0.167 10:03:40.116 2 1:01.961 +2.677 9:54:54.960 8 1:00.652 +1.454 10:00:58.5¢
12 58.768 +0.350 10:04:38.884 3 1:00.602 +1.318 9:55:55.562 9 59.722 +0.524 10:01:58.26
13 58.749 +0.331 10:05:37.633 4 59.950 +0.666 9:56:55.512 10 59.827 +0.629 10:02:58.0¢
5 59.949 +0.665 9:57:55.461 11 10:03:57.2¢
(112) RODRIGO GINATO 6 59.746 +0.462 9:58:55.207 12 59.823 +0.625 10:04:57.11
1 1:02.840 +4.323 9:53:52.088 7 1:00.336 +1.052 9:59:55.543 13 1:00.044 +0.846 10:05:57.1¢
2 59.376 +0.859 9:54:51.464 8 59.969 +0.685 10:00:55.512
3 59.170 +0.653 9:55:50.634 9 59.892 +0.608 10:01:55.404 (116) GABRIEL CAIRES
4 58.764 +0.247 9:56:49.398 10 1:00.544 +1.260 10:02:55.948 1 1:04.425 +5.159 9:53:54.2¢
5 58.724 +0.207 9:57:48.122 11 1:00.282 +0.998 10:03:56.230 2 1:01.248 +1.982 9:54:55.5"
6 58.613 +0.096 9:58:46.735 12 1:00.075 +0.791 10:04:56.305 3 1:00.149 +0.883 9:55:55.6€
7 58.771 +0.254 9:59:45.506 13 10:05:55.589 4 1:00.264 +0.998 9:56:55.9/
8 59.472 +0.955 10:00:44.978 5 1:00.515 +1.249 9:57:56.4¢€
9 10:01:43.495 (777) NELSON SEGOVIA 6 9:58:55.7-
10 58.813 +0.296 10:02:42.308 1 1:03.293 +3.758 9:53:53.368 7 59.553 +0.287 9:59:55.2¢
1 58.744 +0.227 10:03:41.052 2 1:01.940 +2.405 9:54:55.308 8 59.746 +0.480 10:00:55.02
12 58.688 +0.171 10:04:39.740 3 59.898 +0.363 9:55:55.206 9 1:00.240 +0.974 10:01:55.2¢€
13 58.669 +0.152 10:05:38.409 4 1:00.443 +0.908 9:56:55.649 10 1:00.576 +1.310 10:02:55.84
5 59.555 +0.020 9:57:55.204 1 1:00.532 +1.266 10:03:56.37
(15) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 6 59.618 +0.083 9:58:54.822 12 1:01.093 +1.827 10:04:57.47
7 1:01.156 +2.558 9:53:50.443 [ 59535 | 9:59:54.357 13 1:01.643 +2.377 10:05:59.1
2 59.932 +1.334 9:54:50.375 8 1:00.497 +0.962 10:00:54.854
3 59.098 +0.500 9:55:49.473 9 1:00.334 +0.799 10:01:55.188 (7) GABRIEL KAVALCO
4 59.210 +0.612 9:56:48.683 10 1:00.025 +0.490 10:02:55.213 1 1:03.798 +4.700 9:53:54.4(
5 58.893 +0.295 9:57:47.576 " 1:00.591 +1.056 10:03:55.804 2 1:03.805 +4.707 9:54:58.21
6 58.999 +0.401 9:58:46.575 12 1:00.754 +1.219 10:04:56.558 3 1:00.097 +0.999 9:55:58.3"
7 59.343 +0.745 9:59:45.918 13 59.664 +0.129 10:05:56.222 4 59.310 +0.212 9:56:57.6:
8 58.976 +0.378 10:00:44.894 5 59.743 +0.645 9:57:57.3¢€
9 58.801 +0.203 10:01:43.695 (111) MANOEL MARTINS 6 1:00.295 +1.197 9:58:57.6¢
10 58.973 +0.375 10:02:42.668 1 1:04.206 +4.494 9:53:55.402 7 59.669 +0.571 9:59:57.3¢
11 10:03:41.266 2 1:02.104 +2.392 9:54:57.506 8 59.303 +0.205 10:00:56.6°
12 58.665 +0.067 10:04:39.931 3 1:00.036 +0.324 9:55:57.542 9 10:01:55.72
13 58.772 +0.174 10:05:38.703 4 59.786 +0.074 9:56:57.328 10 59.848 +0.750 10:02:55.57
5 59.903 +0.191 9:57:57.231 1 1:00.571 +1.473 10:03:56.14
(31) ENRICO QUEIROGA 6 1:00.100 +0.388 9:58:57.331 12 1:00.974 +1.876 10:04:57.12
1 1:03.405 +4.429 9:53:52.565 7 59.825 +0.113 9:59:57.156 13 1:02.375 +3.277 10:05:59.4¢
2 1:04.518 +5.542 9:54:57.083 8 59.970 +0.258 10:00:57.126
3 59.859 +0.883 9:55:56.942 9 59.775 +0.063 10:01:56.901 (270) IGOR OHPIS
4 50.304 +0.328 9:56:56.246 10 10:02:56.613 1 1:05.410 +6.029 9535592
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

| MIRIM } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - MIRIM 02/03/2024 09:10 .
Race (13 Laps) started at 9:52:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
2 1:02.938 +3.557 9:54:58.864 8 59.677 +0.942 10:01:06.268
3 1:00.768 +1.387 9:55:59.632 9 59.490 +0.755 10:02:05.758
4 59.647 +0.266 9:56:59.279 10 59.561 +0.826 10:03:05.319
5 59.394 +0.013 9:57:58.673 1" 59.510 +0.775 10:04:04.829
6 59.984 +0.603 9:58:58.657 12 59.215 +0.480 10:05:04.044
7 59.542 +0.161 9:59:58.199 13 59.236 +0.501 10:06:03.280
8 1:00.721 +1.340 10:00:58.920
9 59.545 +0.164 10:01:58.465 (99) LEONARDO SECKLER

10 59.805 +0.424 10:02:58.270 1 1:04.804 +5.394 9:53:55.697

11 10:03:57.651 2 1:02.795 +3.385 9:54:58.492

12 59.739 +0.358 10:04:57.390 3 1:00.635 +1.225 9:55:59.127

13 1:00.225 +0.844 10:05:57.615 4 59.713 +0.303 9:56:58.840

5 9:57:58.250
(16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 6 59.647 +0.237 9:58:57.897
1 1:03.952 +4.599 9:53:54.492 7 59.679 +0.269 9:59:57.576
2 1:03.616 +4.263 9:54:58.108 8 1:01.630 +2.220 10:00:59.206
3 1:00.748 +1.395 9:55:58.856 9 59.441 +0.031 10:01:58.647
4 59.661 +0.308 9:56:58.517 10 59.879 +0.469 10:02:58.526
5 m 9:57:57.870 1" 1:00.124 +0.714 10:03:58.650
6 1:00.433 +1.080 9:58:58.303 12 59.867 +0.457 10:04:58.517
7 59.401 +0.048 9:59:57.704 13 1:15.923 +16.513 10:06:14.440
8 1:00.729 +1.376 10:00:58.433
9 59.678 +0.325 10:01:58.111 (8) WERNER

10 59.828 +0.475 10:02:57.939 1 1:09.426 +6.970 9:54:01.140

1 1:01.289 +1.936 10:03:59.228 2 1:06.608 +4.152 9:55:07.748

12 1:00.334 +0.981 10:04:59.562 3 1:05.607 +3.151 9:56:13.355

13 1:00.063 +0.710 10:05:59.625 4 1:03.466 +1.010 9:57:16.821

5 1:03.370 +0.914 9:58:20.191
(599) ANTONIO SCHEFFER 6 1:02.591 +0.135 9:59:22.782
1 1:06.308 +6.273 9:53:57.571 7 1:02.738 +0.282 10:00:25.520
2 1:01.954 +1.919 9:54:59.525 8 1:02.838 +0.382 10:01:28.358
3 1:01.705 +1.670 9:56:01.230 9 10:02:30.814
4 1:00.387 +0.352 9:57:01.617 10 1:02.531 +0.075 10:03:33.345
5 1:00.463 +0.428 9:58:02.080 1 1:04.788 +2.332 10:04:38.133
6 1:00.393 +0.358 9:59:02.473 12 1:04.189 +1.733 10:05:42.322
7 1:00.670 +0.635 10:00:03.143
8 1:00.536 +0.501 10:01:03.679
9 1:00.578 +0.543 10:02:04.257

10 1:00.794 +0.759 10:03:05.051

1 1:00.269 +0.234 10:04:05.320

12 10:05:05.355

13 1:00.997 +0.962 10:06:06.352

(47) LUCA SIGNORELI
1 1:06.051 +5.759 9:53:56.785
2 1:02.439 +2.147 9:54:59.224
3 1:01.501 +1.209 9:56:00.725
4 1:00.547 +0.255 9:57:01.272
5 1:00.669 +0.377 9:58:01.941
6 1:00.409 +0.117 9:59:02.350
7 1:00.426 +0.134 10:00:02.776
8 1:00.791 +0.499 10:01:03.567
9 1:00.920 +0.628 10:02:04.487

10 1:00.731 +0.439 10:03:05.218

1" 1:00.583 +0.291 10:04:05.801

(Pl 1:00.292 | 10:05:06.093

13 1:00.463 +0.171 10:06:06.556

(13) GUSTAVO TREVISAN
1 1:03.548 +4.813 9:53:53.914
2 1:06.973 +8.238 9:55:00.887
3 59.987 +1.252 9:56:00.874
4 59.149 +0.414 9:57:00.023
5 9:57:58.758
6 1:00.634 +1.899 9:58:59.392
7 1:07.199 +8.464 10:00:06.591
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